The Pancreatic Society of Great Britain and Ireland Annual Meeting
Thursday 21st November 2019

Time

08:30

09:15

09:30

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:45

14:00

15:30

17:00

Session

Registration

Welcome

Early Diagnosis and
detection:

Chair Richard Charnley

Coffee break

Panel Discussion

Selected Abstracts

Lunch and poster
viewing and trade
exhibition

Biomarkers and Trial
Design Examples:
Paula Ghaneh and
Maeraid McNamara

Biomarkers and Trial
Design Examples:
Paula Ghaneh and
Maeraid McNamara

Panel

Location

Entrance
Hall

Main
Room

Main
Room

Main
Room

Main
Room
Main
Room

Side
Room

Main
Room

Main
Room

Details

Sign in to the Meeting

Welcome: Bill Greehalf

UK-EDI Eithne Costello
ADEPTS: Steve Perreira
IMMPACT:

Towards early detection of pancreatic cancer
in urine: Tanja

Coffee and tea

Who should we be screening and how?

Oral presentations of selected abstracts

Lunch and Poster Viewing

Hemant Kocher: Biobanking and the
importance of good quality samples

Trial design: Richard Jackson

Fiona Campbell: Pathology and biomarkers
Chang: Precision Panc

Biankin: Primus

Neoptolemos: ESPAC

Palmer: ESPAC and Biomarker Stratification

How should we use predictive biomarkers to
improve power without losing recruitment?



