The Pancreatic Society of Great Britain and Ireland Annual Meeting Thursday 21st November 2019

Time	Session	Location	Details
08:30	Registration	Entrance Hall	Sign in to the Meeting
09:15	Welcome	Main Room	Welcome: Bill Greehalf
			UK-EDI Eithne Costello
09:30	Early Diagnosis and detection:	Main Room	ADEPTS: Steve Perreira
	Chair Richard Charnley		IMMPACT:
			Towards early detection of pancreatic cancer in urine: Tanja
10:30	Coffee break	Main Room	Coffee and tea
11:00	Panel Discussion	Main Room	Who should we be screening and how?
11:30	Selected Abstracts	Main Room	Oral presentations of selected abstracts
12:45	Lunch and poster viewing and trade exhibition	Side Room	Lunch and Poster Viewing
14:00	Biomarkers and Trial Design Examples: Paula Ghaneh and Maeraid McNamara	Main Room	Hemant Kocher: Biobanking and the importance of good quality samples
			Trial design: Richard Jackson
			Fiona Campbell: Pathology and biomarkers
15:30	Biomarkers and Trial Design Examples: Paula Ghaneh and Maeraid McNamara	Main Room	Chang: Precision Panc
			Biankin: Primus
			Neoptolemos: ESPAC
			Palmer: ESPAC and Biomarker Stratification
17:00	Panel		How should we use predictive biomarkers to improve power without losing recruitment?